
WORLD BOOK DAY 2024

TIMETABLE

EVENT

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:15-14:00

TIME

Year 2 and 3 Hazard Alley Assembly

Story Session:
LC - Fisherman Class
JC - Carpenters Class
DM - Shepherds Class
SV - Photos

Breaktime

Please complete a Rob Biddulph Illustration tutorial in
class. All videos can be found here:
https://www.youtube.com/@DrawWithRob
NB - ‘Charlie McGrew and the Horse that he Drew’ is
the WBD illustration. 

Lunch

Whole School Assembly
Guest Author - Judy Wise
Winners of drawing competition announced 

Please share pictures/report of the day with me and I will collate into a
wow report to send to parents. 


